Orario

12.15-13.15

12.30-13.20

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.30

17-18
18-19
18.30-19.15

18.30-19.30

18.30-19.50

19-20

Lunedi Martedi

Sport Conditioning

Boxe Kids

Circuit Training

Boxe

Incluso nell’abbonamento

*Masterclass o Mini gruppo a pagamento

Mercoledi

Sport Conditioning

Boxe Kids

Boxe Kids

Boxe

Giovedi

Cardio Kickhoxing

Functional Training

Venerdi

Pilates

Boxe Kids

Boxe

Sahato



